Resultat — ESIK Gillinge 190611

2019-06-11

Langa

1.

2.
3.
4

Jan Hessel
Joakim Eriksson
Thomas Edwall
Tobias Andersson
Linus Holmqvist

Mellan

S20eNooar®ON -

Tommy Holmer

Leif Akerblom
Anders Garderud
Per-Anders Lindgren
Ingvar Svensson
Annika Ritzman
Matthias Andersson
Jan-Olof Wahlberg
Lars-Ake Aspelin
Mikaela Wallerstrom
Lars Ritzman

Korta

SO0 NoOORON

Nora Tydal
Claes Landqvist
Leif Lundqvist
Anders Hoglund
Bengt Fahlin
Margareta Birath
Karin Darlof
Jan-Erik Jonsson
Kurt Andersson
Johnny Saaf

(515)
Saab FF Jarfalla
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
ESIK

OK Osteraker

OK Osteraker

(11/711)

Vasby OK

OK Osteraker
Enebybergs IF
ESIK

ESIK

IBM Club Sweden
IBM Club Sweden
IBM Club Sweden
ESIK

OK Osteraker
IBM Club Sweden

(10/10)

OK Osteraker
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Enebybergs IF
IBM Club Sweden
IBM Club Sweden
IBM Club Sweden
ESIK

IBM Club Sweden
Enebybergs IF
ESIK

Tid
49:01
52:30
54:43
1:05:16
Felst.

Tid
36:18
45:34
46:46
49:06
54:10
58:57
59:01
1:06:06
1:08:55
1:30:49
1:39:58

Tid
39:14
39:33
47:31
54:20
56:10
1:06:31
1:10:08
1:11:12
1:31:26
1:49:00

Efter

+3:29
+5:42
+16:15

Efter

+9:16

+10:28
+12:48
+17:52
+22:39
+22:43
+29:48
+32:37
+54:31
+63:40

Efter

+0:19

+8:17

+15:06
+16:56
+27:17
+30:54
+31:58
+52:12
+69:46

MeOS 2019-06-11 21:43:34, Langa

Bomtid
00:31
01:37
01:38
07:14

Bomtid
00:31
03:01
01:43
00:43
02:53
07:22
07:26
06:08
02:44
08:02
33:07

Bomtid
03:48
02:42
06:58
11:07
05:27
02:29
09:19
19:20
45:33
54:22



